

The Parish Education and Finance Councils review the school tuition fees and structure annually and approve any increase or changes. Families are notified in December each year of the approved fees for the following year. Individual schools will send statements for subject and activity costs. These are payable directly to the school and are IN ADDITION TO the school tuition fees.

EDUCATION Enrol in Excellence

2022 School Fee Schedule

	per week (52 weeks)	per instalment (3 payments)	per year (1 payment)
Senior Secondary (years 11-12)	\$75.15	\$1302	\$3906
Junior Secondary (years 7-10)	\$67.35	\$1167	\$3501
Primary (years K-6)	\$47.10	\$816	\$2448

Payment Method & Frequency Options

Direct Debit - Parish preferred payment method	I	
Weekly Instalments	Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday or Friday	
Fortnightly Instalments	Every 2 nd Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday or Friday	
Monthly Instalments	On the 1 st , 15 th or 25 th of the month	
3 equal instalments per year	1 st instalment due on – 4/03/2022	
	2 nd instalment due on - 13/05/2022	
	3 rd instalment due on - 5/08/2022	
1 annual instalment	On the due date of the 1 st instalment. (early payment discount applies, see discount section below)	
Centrepay Deduction		
Available fortnightly in accordance with p	ayment of Centrelink Benefits.	
Go to humanservices.gov.au/Centrepay or contact Parish Administration for more information.		
BPAY, EFTPOS, cash/cheques & Direct De	posit	
Available on an annual or instalment free	luency	
If you have any questions regarding payment options, please contact the Education Team at Parish Administration.		

Discounts

An early payment discount (4%) applies if the annual fee is paid in full by due date (04/03/2022). A discount applies to accounts with 3 or					
more students on that account.					
3 children = 15%	4 children = 25%	5 children = 30%	6 or more children = 33%		

For all information concerning school tuition fees contact: Education Team—Parish Administration Centre 49 Hay Street (PO Box 1736), Port Macquarie NSW 2444 Phone: (02) 6588 7444 Email: enrol@stagnesparish.org.au



The Parish Education and Finance Councils review the school tuition fees and structure annually and approve any increase or changes. Families are notified in December each year of the approved fees for the following year. Individual schools will send statements for subjectand activity costs. These are payable directly to the school and are IN ADDITION TO the school tuition fees.

2023 School Fee Schedule - Estimates Only

	per week (52 weeks)	per instalment (3 payments)	per year (1 payment)
Senior Secondary (years 11-12)	\$80.40	\$1393	\$4179
Junior Secondary (years 7-10)	\$72.10	\$1249	\$3747
Primary (years K-6)	\$50.40	\$873	\$2619

Payment Method & Frequency Options

Weekly Instalments	Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday or Friday	
Fortnightly Instalments	Every 2 nd Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday or Friday	
Monthly Instalments	On the 1 st , 15 th or 25 th of the month	
3 equal instalments per year	1 st instalment due on – Due dates to be advised	
	2 nd instalment due on - Due dates to be advised	
	3 rd instalment due on - Due dates to be advised	
1 annual instalment	On the due date of the 1 st instalment (early payment discount applies, see discount section below)	

Centrepay Deduction

Available fortnightly in accordance with payment of Centrelink Benefits.

Go to humanservices.gov.au/Centrepay or contact Parish Administration for more information.

Other payment methods available on an annual or instalment frequency:

BPAY, EFTPOS, cash/cheques & Direct Deposit

If you have any questions regarding payment options, please contact the Education Team.

Discounts

An early payment discount applies if the annual fee is paid in full by due date.

A discount applies to accounts with 3 or more students on the one account.

3 children = 15%

4 children = 25%

5 children = 30%

6 or more children = 33%

For all information concerning school tuition fees, please contact:

Education Team—Parish Administration Centre 49 Hay Street (PO Box 1736) Port Macquarie NSW 2444 Phone: (02) 6588 7444 Email: enrol@stagnesparish.org.au